COURT COSTS & FILING FEES JULY 1, 2017

ADOPTION
CHILD RESTRAINT VIOLATION
CIVIL

DIVORCES
CRIMINAL COURT COSTS
ESTATES & TRUSTS
EXTRA DEFENDANT
FORECLOSURES
GUARDIANSHIP
INFRACTIONS
JUVENILE COURT COSTS
MISCELLANEOUS
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
PATERNITY
PETITION FOR JUDICIAL REVIEW
PRETRIAL DIVERSION MISD

PRETRIAL DEFERRAL INFRACTION

PROBATE CASES
SEATBELT VIOLATION
SHERIFE’S FEE

SMALIL CLAIM

$157.00
3 25.00
$157.00
$177.00
$185.00
$177.00
$ 10.00
$207.00
$177.00
$141.00
$176.00
$157.00
$135.00
$196.00
$140.00
$334.00

$192.50

$177.00
$ 25.00
$ 28.00
$ 97.00



