## COURT COSTS & FILING FEES JULY 1, 2017

ADOPTION	\$157.00
CHILD RESTRAINT VIOLATION	\$ 25.00
CIVIL	\$157.00
DIVORCES	\$177.00
CRIMINAL COURT COSTS	\$185.00
ESTATES & TRUSTS	\$177.00
EXTRA DEFENDANT	\$ 10.00
FORECLOSURES	\$207.00
GUARDIANSHIP	\$177.00
INFRACTIONS	\$141.00
JUVENILE COURT COSTS	\$176.00
MISCELLANEOUS	\$157.00
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$135.00
PATERNITY	\$196.00
PETITION FOR JUDICIAL REVIEW	\$140.00
PRETRIAL DIVERSION MISD	\$334.00
PRETRIAL DEFERRAL INFRACTION	\$192.50
PROBATE CASES	\$177.00
SEATBELT VIOLATION	\$ 25.00
SHERIFF'S FEE	\$ 28.00
SMALL CLAIM	\$ 97.00